Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: family_1

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 stepmother
s lamdrataar
3) mother-in-law
ursg alae
5) grandmother
lalabue a
7) great-grandfather
bbosaulie
9 family
aami lialf
11) mother, mom
mmaa
13) stepfather
adpatelr sro
15) widower
udvio
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

husband, spouse

eess ploo

daughter

lij haa

brother-in-law

e luaciido

fiancé

rmeioodpt

son-in-law

ioehjo ico Iplti

older sister

a aamaleyrhrmn o

grandparents

loslosabu e

aunt

Ii aat

431bb




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: family_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) older brother
ehrnmrleay oma o
19) in-laws
ousegrs
21) relatives
oee sprlaints
23) cousin
Ip iermo
25) twins (male)
ol zmlislseo
27) brother
aoeh rnlem
29) sister-in-law
aufad lac
31) niece
sbrnaoi
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Date:

18)

descendants

dstenescedne

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

younger brother

le rao hmnomnree

twins

geosmel

father

a deeprl

wife

aeoapsl s

single (m)

eolstro

cousins

olsop rims

remittance, shipment

la rmaees

431bb




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 431bb

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la madrastra , 2 = el esposo, 3 = la suegra, 4 =la hija, 5 =la abuela, 6 = el cufiado , 7 = bisabuelo , 8 = prometido , 9 =
la familia , 10 = el hijo politico , 11 = mama , 12 = la hermana mayor , 13 = el padrastro , 14 = los abuelos , 15 = viudo , 16 =
la tia, 17 = el hermano mayor , 18 = descendentes , 19 = suegros , 20 = el hermano menor , 21 = los parientes , 22 =
gemelos , 23 = el primo , 24 = el padre , 25 = los mellizos , 26 = la esposa , 27 = el hermano , 28 = soltero , 29 = la cufiada ,
30 =los primos , 31 = sobrina , 32 = la remesa
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